Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU 32-25-25
1001426
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Application information Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
Length (I1)

Length (12)

Length (I13)

z1

Z2

Z3

Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
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®

muni

z1

—

A

6414907052217
35001001426
06414907052217
2072240
5111953
1880286
045281375

60
100
0,044
40

pce

54,5
45
47

19,5

17,5

19,5

06414905251162
06414905251179
06414905251186
61

107

749
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Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Documents

Page with all documents Iil
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101

280

1120

1

15

1680
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000252601
0,00560252
0,62748224
0,048

0,846
74,659

41

187

748
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